
Indianpolis, IN

PO Box 42270 (46242) PO Box 3095 (62305)

800-222-5340
quincy@blackandco.com

Indianpolis, IN  46241-0270
317-243-8676
800-892-5225

indy@blackandco.com

2534 Locust Street

Quincy, IL

Gary McCloud, Manager
gmccloud@blackandco.com

Quincy, IL  62301-3095
217-223-5340

Corporate Office

tblack@blackandco.com jblack@blackandco.com

jhenson@blackandco.com

champaign@blackandco.com
800-921-1778
217-352-5167

Champaign, IL  61821-3067
PO Box 3067 (61826)

802 N Country Fair Drive

www.blackandco.com

800-735-0558
effingham@blackandco.com

Springfield, IL

217-428-4424
800-829-4424

decatur@blackandco.com

Larry White, Manager
lwhite@blackandco.com vroberts@blackandco.com

803 Engineering Drive
PO Box 2518 (62708)

Val Roberts, Manager

1936 S Lynhurst Drive Suite E

802 N. Country Fair Drive

champaign@blackandco.com mkesselheim@blackandco.com

Director of IT
khuff@blackandco.com

Kit Huff

President & C.O.O.

Director - Safety Sales & Service
ahoene@blackandco.com

PO Box 3067 (61826)
Champaign, IL  61821-3067

217-352-5167
800-921-1778

Tommy Black

Andrew Hoene

Springfield, IL  62703-3067
217-525-1910
800-357-7189

spfld@blackandco.com

Director - Industrial Sales

Jeffrey S. Black
Chairman & C.E.O.

Matt Kesselheim

Branch Listings & Contacts

2308b Hoffman Drive
PO Box 1610

Effingham, IL  62401-1610
217-342-5456

Andy Lybarger, Manager
alybarger@blackandco.com

Tony Seldat, Manager
tseldat@blackandco.com
1717 E. Garfield Avenue

PO Box 1160 (62525)
Decatur, IL  62526-1160

Champaign, IL Decatur, IL Effingham, IL

Joe Henson, Manager
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